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8001 Sheriff Rd
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All Sessions Combined

Num Name
Gym

Vault Bars Beam Floor AARank

Sophia Groth406
Capital

9.100 9.450 9.7009.675 37.925
22T 8 1 1 1T

1T

Jenna Chan413
Go For The Gold

9.275 9.600 9.5009.550 37.925
9T 1 8 6 1T

1T

Agatha Handono417
Hills

9.200 9.475 9.5509.350 37.575
15T 6T 20T 3T 3

3

Megan O'Hare402
Action

9.100 9.400 9.4009.575 37.475
22T 11 6T 11T 4T

4T

Sarah Moravansky410
Frederick

9.375 9.300 9.3759.425 37.475
3 17T 15 18T 4T

4T

Kaylie Gonzalez443
Win-Win

9.200 9.250 9.5259.475 37.450
15T 20T 11T 5 6T

6T

Farrah Chernov401
Action

9.300 9.225 9.4009.525 37.450
6T 22T 9 11T 6T

6T

Emily Holmes-Hackerd437
Silvia's Gymnastics

9.200 8.975 9.5759.650 37.400
15* 36T 2 2 8T

8T

Madeleine Johnston418
Hills

9.200 9.200 9.4009.600 37.400
15* 25T 5 11T 8T

8T

Ashlee Peterson426
Novaks

9.225 9.525 9.4259.225 37.400
12T 4T 28T 9T 8T

8T

Leah Nitzan403
Aeon

9.225 9.175 9.3509.625 37.375
12T 28* 3T 21* 11T

11T

Emme Rathman411
Frederick

9.275 9.175 9.3509.575 37.375
9T 28* 6T 21* 11T

11T

Amelia Cassaday429
Parkettes

9.025 9.550 9.4009.400 37.375
30T 2T 16T 11T 11T

11T

Gabrielle DeLillo422
Monmouth

9.250 9.050 9.5509.500 37.350
11 33T 10 3T 14

14

Kylie Yacamelli447
X-Cel

8.800 9.475 9.4759.450 37.200
37T 6T 13T 7T 15

15

Aliza Zelina448
X-Cel

9.125 9.550 9.4009.075 37.150
20T 2T 32 11* 16T

16T

Vanessa Lambrou432
Rebound

9.050 9.425 9.4009.275 37.150
27T 9T 23T 11* 16T

16T

Ty Upton424
Monmouth

9.100 9.325 9.3009.275 37.000
22T 15T 23T 25T 18

18

Annie Gruner444
Win-Win

8.950 9.150 9.2509.625 36.975
34 31 3T 29 19

19

Jenviese Gore438
Skyline

9.450 9.350 9.4008.750 36.950
1 12T 44 11T 20

20

Jenna Coleman428
Paramount

9.400 9.225 9.1759.050 36.850
2 22T 33T 31T 21

21
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Abbie Baker420
Midcoast

9.075 9.350 8.9759.375 36.775
26 12T 18T 42 22

22

Claire Tunnell431
Prestige Gymnastics

9.000 8.900 9.4759.350 36.725
32T 39 20T 7T 23

23

Riley James415
Gymstrada

9.175 9.300 8.9509.275 36.700
19 17T 23T 43 24

24

Tailor Clay439
Sportsplex

9.050 9.025 9.0509.450 36.575
27T 35 13T 37T 25

25

Anne Kiley419
Hills

8.550 9.350 9.1759.475 36.550
40 12T 11T 31T 26

26

Samantha Boris430
Pittsburgh Northstar

9.100 9.325 9.0759.000 36.500
22T 15T 37T 35T 27

27

Tayler Osterhout440
United Sports

9.350 9.275 9.3008.550 36.475
4T 19 45T 25T 28

28

Devin Woods416
Harford

9.225 8.825 9.2009.100 36.350
12T 40 30T 30 29

29

Carly Troilo407
Envision

9.000 9.200 8.8759.225 36.300
32T 25T 28T 47 30

30

Lily Burns414
Gymstrada

8.350 9.200 9.3759.325 36.250
44T 25T 22 18T 31

31

AnnaBelle Snachez427
Ocean Tumblers

8.375 9.425 9.0509.375 36.225
43 9T 18T 37T 32

32

Victoria Henry404
Apollo

8.900 9.050 9.3758.850 36.175
35T 33T 40T 18T 33T

33T

Makaela Edmonds442
Win-Win

9.300 8.325 9.2759.275 36.175
6T 44 23T 27T 33T

33T

Sophia Chiod-Ortiz435
Ricochets Gymnastics

9.125 8.975 9.0259.050 36.175
20T 36T 33T 39T 33T

33T

Abigail Lieving434
Revolution

9.025 8.525 9.1759.275 36.000
30T 42 23T 31T 36

36

Olivia Blakely441
Will-Moor Gymnastics

8.400 8.600 9.4259.400 35.825
42 41 16T 9T 37

37

Teagan Doran412
GMS

9.050 8.925 8.9008.900 35.775
27T 38 39 45T 38

38

Kayla Yancey425
Montgomery County

9.350 8.225 9.3258.775 35.675
4T 45 42T 24 39T

39T

Victoria Williams445
Win-Win

8.350 9.250 9.0259.050 35.675
44T 20T 33T 39T 39T

39T

Julia Griffith408
First State

8.200 9.525 9.0758.850 35.650
46 4T 40T 35T 41

41

Cara Flanery433
Revolution

8.100 9.225 9.1509.100 35.575
48 22T 30T 34 42

42
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Sydney Green421
Midcoast

8.900 8.500 9.0259.000 35.425
35T 43 37T 39T 43

43

Rachel Pichney954
Rebounders

8.600 9.175 8.6758.550 35.000
39 28T 45T 48 44

44

Lauren Yeboah-Kodie405
Apollo

9.300 9.125 8.9007.650 34.975
6T 32 48 45T 45

45

Nia Merriweather423
Monmouth

8.800 7.550 9.3509.025 34.725
37T 47 36 21T 46

46

Zoi Robinson446
World Class - VA

8.450 7.950 9.2758.775 34.450
41 46 42T 27T 47

47

Kindred Jones436
River City

8.175 5.550 8.9258.550 31.200
47 48 45T 44 48

48
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Ivy Stearn542
Twisters

9.325 9.600 9.5009.625 38.050
6T 1 2 1 1

1

Alexis Rogers503
Action

9.200 9.300 9.3759.650 37.525
13T 13T 1 7 2

2

Nathalie Adriano516
Gym Of America

9.300 9.525 9.3509.325 37.500
9T 2T 12T 8 3

3

Abigail Howes533
Paragon

9.100 9.500 9.3009.350 37.250
21T 4T 9T 12T 4

4

Katherine Muccio543
U.S. Gym

9.375 9.150 9.4259.200 37.150
5 23T 19T 2 5

5

Taatiana Boyd540
Sportsplex

8.950 9.200 9.4009.575 37.125
30T 20T 3 3T 6

6

Cassidy VanVonno523
Midcoast

9.175 9.250 9.4009.250 37.075
17 16T 18 3T 7

7

Jenna Ferguson539
Skyline

9.400 9.450 9.3008.900 37.050
3T 6T 31T 12T 8

8

Rachael Bussanich529
North Stars

9.200 9.150 9.1259.450 36.925
13T 23T 6T 33T 9

9

Emma Silberman505
Central Bucks

8.700 9.275 9.4009.500 36.875
37T 15 5 3T 10T

10T

Julia Hays504
Arlington Aerials

8.950 9.425 9.2009.300 36.875
30T 8 14T 25T 10T

10T

Alyssa Brubaker535
Prestige Gymnastics

8.975 9.375 9.2259.275 36.850
28T 10 17 18T 12T

12T

Raena Worley546
VA Techniques

9.300 9.250 9.2009.100 36.850
9T 16T 24T 25T 12T

12T

Alyssa Turner502
Accelerations

9.225 9.100 9.4009.075 36.800
11T 25T 26T 3T 14

14

Myrah Contento509
Frederick

9.400 9.350 8.6759.325 36.750
3T 11T 12T 45 15T

15T

Delaney Sniffin952
North Stars

9.000 9.200 9.2009.350 36.750
25T 20T 9T 25* 15T

15T

Katherine McGowan531
North Stars

9.200 9.050 9.2009.300 36.750
13T 27T 14T 25* 15T

15T

Lauren Chappell547
X-Cel

9.150 9.225 9.2259.075 36.675
18 18T 26T 18T 18

18

Abigail Whitehead541
Stafford Royals

8.750 9.525 9.1259.200 36.600
34T 2T 19T 33T 19

19

Abigail Karnes519
Lakettes

9.425 9.300 9.1508.625 36.500
2 13T 37 31T 20

20

Clara Watson518
KMC Gymnastics

9.000 8.825 9.3009.350 36.475
25T 33T 9T 12T 21

21
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Katie Fitzpatrick524
Monmouth

8.175 9.500 9.3259.450 36.450
44 4T 6T 9T 22T

22T

Paige Burrell525
Montgomery County

9.325 9.200 8.8759.050 36.450
6T 20T 28T 43 22T

22T

Claire Price512
Frederick

9.225 8.800 9.2259.175 36.425
11T 35T 21T 18T 24

24

Sarah Schon506
Devlin

8.875 9.100 9.2509.175 36.400
32 25T 21T 15T 25

25

Amy Stewart544
Uzelac

9.125 9.400 9.2258.600 36.350
19T 9 38 18T 26

26

Shaina Mullins545
VA Techniques

9.200 9.050 8.9509.100 36.300
13T 27T 24T 39T 27

27

Julie Armand520
Loudoun

8.750 9.050 9.3259.150 36.275
34T 27T 23 9T 28

28

Annika Bjalme527
Nittany

9.000 8.700 9.2259.300 36.225
25T 38 14T 18T 29

29

Alexandra Panetta536
Rebound

9.100 9.450 9.3258.275 36.150
21T 6T 41 9T 30

30

Nicole VanGorder513
GMS

9.325 8.550 9.1259.050 36.050
6T 39 28T 33T 31

31

Rachel Morin511
Frederick

9.025 9.225 8.9508.800 36.000
23T 18T 34T 39T 32

32

Kiah Johnson957
Water Tower Gym

9.025 8.950 9.2008.800 35.975
23T 30T 34T 25T 33

33

Tiara DeTommaso530
North Stars

8.200 8.800 9.2259.550 35.775
43 35T 4 18T 34

34

Emily Cyphers548
X-Cel

8.750 8.475 9.2258.900 35.350
34T 40 31T 18T 35

35

Melissa Ricciardi953
ENA-Paramus

8.650 7.700 9.2509.400 35.000
39 45 8 15T 36

36

Megan Miles515
Gym Nest

9.450 7.650 9.0258.850 34.975
1 46 33 37 37T

37T

Madison Satterfield526
Mountain Magic

8.400 8.850 9.1758.550 34.975
41 32 39T 30 37T

37T

Courtney Driscoll507
ENA-Paramus

9.125 8.450 9.2508.050 34.875
19T 41 43 15T 39

39

Lauren Bolen956
Frederick

0.000 7.800 9.1009.000 34.600
37T 43T 30 36 40

40

Amanda Kretschmer501
ACPR

8.975 8.950 8.8507.500 34.275
28T 30T 46 44 41

41

Abry Henderson508
Fairland

8.325 8.825 8.2258.750 34.125
42 33T 36 46 42

42
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Lizzy Bader521
KMC Gymnastics

8.850 7.800 9.1507.750 33.550
33 43T 45 31T 43T

43T

Ashley Fugiel951
Flipateers

8.425 8.250 8.9757.900 33.550
40 42 44 38 43T

43T

Jordan Johnson510
Frederick

0.000 9.350 8.9258.550 26.825
45T 11T 39T 41 45

45

Kaitlyn Law534
Paramount

0.000 8.725 8.9008.250 25.875
45T 37 42 42 46

46
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Gabrielle Aguilar645
Win-Win

9.400 9.625 9.7009.725 38.450
4T 1 1 1 1

1

Brianna Tusavitz604
Berks East

9.400 9.575 9.4509.050 37.475
4T 2 32T 4 2

2

Catherine Reynolds606
Capital

9.300 9.150 9.6509.275 37.375
7T 18T 11* 2 3T

3T

Jessie Addo629
Novaks

9.225 9.550 9.3259.275 37.375
13 3 11* 16T 3T

3T

Evelynne Lee647
Win-Win

9.500 9.350 9.3009.175 37.325
1T 10 22T 19T 5

5

Marisa Gatson646
Win-Win

9.250 9.275 9.4259.350 37.300
11T 13T 5T 5T 6

6

April Conway633
Rebounders01

9.125 9.425 9.4009.225 37.175
19T 7T 18T 8T 7

7

Julia Marinari637
Spirit Gymnastics

9.100 9.250 9.4009.350 37.100
21T 15 5T 8T 8T

8T

Macey Baldwin611
Docksiders

9.275 9.225 9.3509.250 37.100
10 16 15T 14T 8T

8T

Mia Highfill615
GMS

9.125 9.450 9.2009.300 37.075
19T 5T 8T 25T 10T

10T

Kameryn Furiness603
Arena

8.975 9.275 9.4259.400 37.075
31T 13T 3T 5T 10T

10T

Rylie Hollar625
Mountain Magic

9.450 9.425 9.0009.150 37.025
3 7T 25T 43T 12

12

Abigail Levine605
Capital

9.025 9.400 9.4259.150 37.000
27T 9 25T 5T 13T

13T

Grace Yeboah-Kodie602
Apollo

9.300 9.125 9.3259.250 37.000
7T 20T 15T 16T 13T

13T

Dominique Boothe643
VA Techniques

8.950 9.300 9.3759.300 36.925
33 11T 8T 12T 15T

15T

Lara Connolly630
Paragon

9.375 9.150 9.1259.275 36.925
6 18T 11T 32 15T

15T

Elise Haukenes648
YMCA Angels

9.050 9.525 9.5758.700 36.850
23T 4 41 3 17

17

Hannah Schelp619
Gymstrada

9.050 9.075 9.3759.275 36.775
23T 24T 11T 12T 18

18

Haley Zarett607
Central Bucks

9.300 8.650 9.3009.425 36.675
7T 40T 2 19T 19

19

Abbey Ward620
Gymstrada

9.100 9.450 9.2508.850 36.650
21T 5T 38 22T 20T

20T

Kiley Robatin617
Gym Starz

9.175 9.075 9.1009.300 36.650
15T 24T 8T 33T 20T

20T

Jennifer Bekker622
Hanover YMCA

8.900 9.100 9.4009.125 36.525
35T 22T 28T 8T 22

22

Dariah Csuvay613
Force Gymnastics

9.025 8.950 9.3509.175 36.500
27T 28T 22T 14T 23

23
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Kylie Caputo609
Devlin

8.800 9.125 9.2259.325 36.475
38T 20T 7 24 24

24

Carmen Snow644
VIGS

8.775 9.200 9.1759.175 36.325
41 17 22T 28T 25

25

Sydney Wrighte623
Hills

9.050 8.850 9.0509.225 36.175
23T 33 18T 39T 26

26

Eliza Salzman635
Silver Stars

9.050 9.300 9.2008.600 36.150
23T 11T 42 25T 27

27

Jenna Ramunno640
Top Flight-NJ

9.150 8.650 9.2509.075 36.125
17T 40T 30T 22T 28T

28T

Hayley Horvath621
HOH

9.175 9.025 9.1008.825 36.125
15T 26 39 33T 28T

28T

Tiahna Stimely631
Perry Juniata

9.250 8.900 9.1758.725 36.050
11T 30T 40 28T 30

30

Tara Gologram616
Gym Dandys

9.500 8.875 9.1508.350 35.875
1T 32 46 31 31T

31T

Skylar Rushe636
GymSport

8.975 8.450 9.3259.125 35.875
31T 42 28T 16T 31T

31T

Nicole Kane641
U.S. Gym

9.200 8.100 9.4009.150 35.850
14 44 25T 8T 33

33

Katie McGraw626
Nittany

8.750 8.800 8.8259.400 35.775
42T 35 3T 47 34

34

Charlotte Haaf610
Devlin

8.800 9.000 8.7009.250 35.750
38T 27 15T 48 35

35

Caitlin Yap628
North Stars

8.925 8.725 9.0508.975 35.675
34 38 35 39T 36

36

Madison Theal614
GMS

8.750 8.900 9.0508.925 35.625
42T 30T 36 39T 37

37

Tabby Corwin618
GymSport

8.075 9.100 9.1009.225 35.500
49 22T 18T 33T 38

38

Ashley Jones638
Sportsplex

8.800 8.400 9.2759.000 35.475
38T 43 34 21 39T

39T

Maya Harris612
Fairland

8.850 8.950 9.1758.500 35.475
37 28T 43T 28T 39T

39T

Grace Bowie642
Unique

9.025 8.750 8.5759.050 35.400
27T 37 32T 49 41

41

Samantha Kelly608
Cherry Hill

8.425 8.825 8.9009.075 35.225
45 34 30T 45T 42

42

Heather Gettle601
ASAP

8.725 7.950 9.1009.200 34.975
44 46 21 33T 43

43

Ashton Ratliff634
Revolution

9.000 8.775 9.0508.050 34.875
30 36 47 39T 44

44

Elena Burek632
Pittsburgh Northstar

9.150 8.000 9.2008.500 34.850
17T 45 43T 25T 45

45

Heather Graughran627
North Stars

8.300 7.900 9.1008.900 34.200
47T 47 37 33T 46

46
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Karlee Ball639
TNT Gymnastics

8.350 8.700 8.9007.750 33.700
46 39 48 45T 47

47

Jessica Maitlin958
Top Flight-NJ

8.300 7.400 9.0008.400 33.100
47T 48 45 43T 48

48

Nicole Cook624
Mountain Magic

8.900 7.100 9.0757.150 32.225
35T 49 49 38 49

49


